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MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.
STP cycling club RG
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
La Musette Radunion
RC ARBO SK Voest
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49
48
51
47
21
42
41
29
45
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50
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46
38
13
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39
999
34
35
40
25
33
9
15
6
999
11
30

*

ZSANKO Petra
VENTKER Lydia
KIESENHOFER Anna
STADLER Sabine
BIEBER Helena
HEIGL Nadja
SCHREMPF Carina
FOX Katharina
REICHERT Alina
THOMA Pia-Maria
THANNER Gabriela

* BARNTHALER Sarah

HARTL Manuela
AUTENGRUBER Petra
KOFLER Anna

* SCHOPPE Olivia

WILLINGER Nadine
SCHULZ Tina
*  STRASSER Katharina

** SCHMIDSBERGER Daniela

MACHNER Katharina
KRAUT Cecilia
WIESTNER Lisa
BERNHARD Magdalena
STARKMANN Marja-Liisa
PESENDORFER Jennifer

*  BAUMGARTNER Lena

** MARTINI Johanna

* GSCHWENTNER Leila

road cyclin
league Austria

Jg.  Nation UCI-ID Team Total
2001 HUN 10113794724 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 281
1985 GER 10005316590 MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG 243
1991 AUT 10092870309 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 180
1998 AUT 10107264806 Miihl4tler Bike Team 142
1998 GER 10077531777 MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG 130
1996 AUT 10008623886 STP cycling club RG 126
1994 AUT 10119920979 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 118
1996 GER 10092556168 MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG 115
1996 AUT 10074541955 STP cycling club RG 112
1984 AUT 10106945514 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 110

1993 AUT 10092222126 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 103

2000 AUT 10110145096 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 85

1975 GER 10007414521 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 83

1992 AUT 10110377896 RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 70

1997 AUT 10115996119 Unionradclub Veloblitz 58

2001 GER 10048561416 MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG 58

1996 AUT 10127957835 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 57
1999 GER 10015539986 MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG 53
2000 AUT 10116647130 Team DNA Eindruck Sarleinsbach 44
2004 AUT 10099849356 Team Mangertseder Bayern 39
1994 AUT 10083415637 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 39
1976 AUT 10110725379 ASKO Radwelt MK factory 36
1991 AUT 10117814463 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34
1996 AUT 10118751626 STP cycling club RG 32
1989 AUT 10116315007 Team Melasan Sport 30
1998 AUT 10113535147 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 30
2001 AUT 10096522963 La Musette Radunion 30
26

2004 AUT 10035120751 RCARBO KAC
2003 AUT 10083975106 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
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19
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37
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16
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WINTER Elisa
WEILGUNI Anja

LISKO Stefanie
FRIEDRICH Chiara
GIGELE Jana
BRUNHOFER Melanie
FELLNER Victoria
ADELMANN Clea-Sofie
RUMPL Laura
HALLWIRTH Julia
KREIDL Katharina
STEFFENHAGEN Diana
HILD Amélie

SVOZIL Anna

VOGL Anja

GRUBER Julia

HADAC Aline

2004
1998
1986
2005
1997
1991
1997
2003
1998
2005
2001
1985
1993
1996
2001
2003
2005
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

10107445870
10114504541
10110420336
10035053861
10107512558
10091992558
10104410174
10108124163
10093162218
10035029209
10048898084
10015540592
10086772241
10122999822
10035025569
10107370900
10035156016

Friesis-Bikery Junior RT

RC ARBO SK Voest

RadUNION Salzburg

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC ARBO SK Voest

Geizhals.at VICC-RD

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG
MAXX-Solar Lindig Women Racing RG
La Musette Radunion

STP cycling club RG

RC ARBO SK Voest

UNION RC Bikerei

23 0 23
23 23 0
22 22 0
20 0 20
19 0 19
19 19 0
17 0 17
15 0 15
14 0 14
13 0 13
12 0 12
11 0 11
10 0 10
8 0 8
7 0 7
6 0 6
5 0 5
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